
First Name Last Name Email Party RepresentingFirm Name

Chandler Elliott-Fehleelliott-fehle@rlf.com Bonanza Creek Energy,  Inc.Richards,  Layton & Finger,  P.A.

Davud Kronenbergdkronenberg@sidley.com Tallgrass Sidley Austin LLP

Rick Archer richard.archer@law360.com Law360 Law360

Meredith Lahaie mlahaie@akingump.com Ad Hoc Group of NoteholdersAkin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP

Brendan Circle Brendan.Circle@franklintempleton.comFranklin Advisers,  Inc.

Jonathan Mitnick jonathan.mitnick@stblaw.com JPMorgan Chase Bank,  N.A.Simpson Thacher & Bartlett

David BUCHBINDERDavid.L.Buchbinder@usdoj.gov United States TrusteeOffice of the U.S. Trustee

Ben Winger benjamin.winger@kirkland.com Debtors

James Cecil jamesp.cecil@usbank.com U.S. Bank National Association

Carmen Dingman carmen.dingman@kirkland.com Highpoint ResourcesKirkland and Ellis

Craig Goldblatt craig.goldblatt01@gmail.com Observer

Maria Chutchian maria.chutchian@thomsonreuters.comReuters Reuters

Brian Maloney bmaloney@alixpartners.com HighPoint Resources CorporationAlixPartners

Lauren Kanzer lkanzer@velaw.com Bonanza Creek Energy,  Inc.Vinson & Elkins LLP

Domenic Pacitti dpacitti@klehr.com Debtos Klehr Harrison Harvey Branzburg LLP

David Stratton David.stratton@troutman.com Ad hoc group of senior noteholders

Scot Woodall swoodall@hpres.com HighPoint HighPoint

Emma Sanzotta esanzotta@velaw.com BCEI V&E

Sandeep Qusba squsba@stblaw.com JPMorgan Chase Bank,  N.A.,  as administrative agentSIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT LLP

morton branzburg mbranzburg@klehr.com Debtor Klehr Harrison Harvey Branzburg,  LLP

Sophie Frodsham sophiefrodsham@epiqglobal.com Debtor Epiq

Adam Landis landis@lrclaw.com JPMorgan Chase Bank,  N.A.,  as administrative agentLandis Rath & Cobb LLP

Nova Alindogan nova.alindogan@ropesgray.com Ropes & Gray LLPRopes & Gray LLP

Chris Girand soho_analog@yahoo.com self self - private investor

Aaron McColloughamccollough@mcguirewoods.comDominion EnergyMcGuireWoods LLP

Zachary Schnapp zschnapp@klehr.com Debtors Klehr Harrison Harvey Branzburg LLP

Jason DiBattista jason.dibattista@levfininsights.comLevFin InsightsLevFin Insights

Michael Stamer mstamer@akingump.com Ad Hoc Group of NoteholdersAkin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP

Brett Haywood haywood@rlf.com Bonanza CreekRichards,  Layton & Finger,  P.A.

Jay Baviskar jbaviskar@pwpartners.com HighPoint ResourcesPerella Weinberg Partners

Lydia Webb lwebb@grayreed.com Summit Midstream Niobrara,  LLCGray Reed

Becky Yerak becky.yerak@wsj.com Wall Street Journal

Joshua Sussberg jsussberg@kirkland.com Highpoint Kirkland & Ellis

Marcy McLaughlin Smithmarcy.smith@troutman.com Ad hoc group of certain holders of the Debtors’ prepetition senior notes that are party to the Transaction Support AgreementTroutman Pepper Hamilton Sanders LLP

Dov Gottlieb dov.gottlieb@stblaw.com JPMorgan Chase Bank,  N.A.,  as administrative agentSIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT LLP

Thomas Barnett Thomas_Barnett@deb.uscourts.govCourt

Jonathan Weyand jonathan_weyand@deb.uscourts.govDE Bankruptcy CourtJudicial Law Clerk

Daniel DeFranceschidefranceschi@rlf.com Bonanza Creek Energy,  Inc.Richards,  Layton & Finger

Kate Stickles kstickles@coleschotz.com Observing Cole Schotz PC

Katherine Whiting kwhiting@pwpartners.com HPR PWP

Daniel Gill dgill@bloombergindustry.com Bloomberg Law

Jeffrey Kaplan jkaplan@crgfinancial.com BCAS BCAS

Matthew McGuire mcguire@lrclaw.com JPMorgan Chase Bank,  N.A.,  as administrative agentLandis Rath & Cobb

William Crawford bcrawford@hpres.com HighPoint Resources Corporation,  et al

Ellen Slights ellen.slights@usdoj.gov United StatesUnited States Attorney's Office
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Jennifer Stoldt jstoldt@hpres.com HighPoint Resources CorporationHighPoint Resources Corporation

Cyrus Marter smarter@bonanzacrk.com Bonanza Creek Energy,  Inc.In-house

Stephen Kuhn skuhn@akingump.com Ad Hoc Noteholder GroupAkin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP

Nir Levin nir.levin@kirkland.com HighPoint Resources Corp.

David Rodriguez darodriguez@epiqglobal.com Epiq Corporate Restructuring,  LLCEpiq Corporate Restructuring,  LLC

Taylor Harrison taylor.harrison@iongroup.com Debtwire

Michael Yurkewicz myurkewicz@klehr.com Debtors Klehr Harrison Harvey Branzburg

Mason Zurek mason.zurek@kirkland.com HighPoint ResourcesKirkland & Ellis

Jane Sullivan jsullivan@epiqglobal.com HighPoint Resources (Balloting Agent)Epiq Corporate Restructuring,  LLC

Paul Heath pheath@velaw.com Bonanza Creek Energy Inc.Vinson & Elkins LLP

Uday Gorrepati uday.gorrepati@gmail.com N/A (ABI Project)

Jeannie Andresen jandresen@dorelaw.com None/Listen OnlyDore Rothberg McKay

Gary Ritacco gritacco@akingump.com Ad Hoc Group of NoteholdersAkin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP

Paul Gunther legal@reorg-research.com Reorg Research,  Inc.Reorg Research,  Inc.

William Arnault warnault@kirkland.com Debtors Kirkland & Ellis LLP

stephen spitzer sspitzer@alixpartners.com Debtor - Highpoint ResourcesAlixPartners

Jeffrey Knupp Jknupp@tphco.com HPR PWP / TPH

Alexandra Schrader alexandra.schrader@kirkland.com HighPoint Kirkland & Ellis

Patricia Schrage schragep@sec.gov U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission

Erland Modesto emodesto@stblaw.com JPMorgan Chase Bank as Administrative AgentSimpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP

Zachary Paiva zpaiva@velaw.com Bonanza CreekVinson & Elkins LLP
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Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP

Klehr Harrison Harvey Branzburg LLP

SIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT LLP

Klehr Harrison Harvey Branzburg,  LLP

Klehr Harrison Harvey Branzburg LLP

Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP

Troutman Pepper Hamilton Sanders LLP

SIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT LLP
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Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP

Epiq Corporate Restructuring,  LLC

Epiq Corporate Restructuring,  LLC

Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP
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